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Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camila Ceron379
Flipnastics

9.900 9.500 9.5009.500 38.400
2T 2 1 7T 1T

1T

Cecilia Lear410
Champions Westlake

9.800 9.600 9.7009.300 38.400
6 1 2T 2 1T

1T

Vienne Abrahamian386
Crossfire

9.925 9.250 9.6759.150 38.000
1 7 4T 3 3 

3 

Kayuki Warren399
Boerne

9.900 9.275 9.5259.075 37.775
2T 5T 7 6 4 

4 

Vera Powell411
Champions Westlake

9.775 9.275 9.5759.100 37.725
7T 5T 6 4 5 

5 

Ashlyn Robles408
Mary Jane's

9.650 9.350 9.2759.150 37.425
14 3T 4T 12 6 

6 

Meg Cantelli400
United

9.850 9.050 9.1758.975 37.050
5 11T 10 14T 7 

7 

Lauren Bhend390
RCG

8.900 9.225 9.5509.300 36.975
35T 8 2T 5 8 

8 

Miranda Tuchesen395
Alamo

9.775 9.100 9.3758.700 36.950
7T 10 14 10 9 

9 

Keira Sablatura387
TAGS

9.550 8.750 9.1759.050 36.525
18 18 8T 14T 10 

10 

Reagan Salinas402
Powerhouse

9.700 8.900 9.1258.575 36.300
10T 14T 16 18T 11T

11T

Kendra Grimm393
Alamo

9.600 8.825 9.0508.825 36.300
15T 17 12 20T 11T

11T

Della Waggoner412
Champions Westlake

9.525 9.050 9.1258.525 36.225
19T 11T 19T 18T 13 

13 

Autumn Lesar381
Olympia Hills

9.600 9.150 9.7257.700 36.175
15T 9 33T 1 14T

14T

Kerrianna Shamas391
Powerhouse TNT

9.725 8.650 9.5008.300 36.175
9 22T 21T 7T 14T

14T

Anya Thompson403
Crenshaw

9.325 9.050 9.1508.550 36.075
27T 11T 17T 16T 16 

16 

Brenna Sims413
Southern Coast

9.525 8.700 9.2008.550 35.975
19T 19 17T 13 17T

17T

Abigayle Coyle378
Zero Gravity - CP

9.375 8.850 8.8508.900 35.975
24T 16 11 23 17T

17T

Alayna Torres389
RCG

9.600 8.675 8.7758.675 35.725
15T 20T 15 26 19 

19 

Riley Gianotti398
Palm Valley

9.700 8.325 9.3008.275 35.600
10T 27 24 11 20 

20 

Madeline Grismore405
Artemov

9.675 8.650 9.0508.200 35.575
13 22T 25T 20T 21 

21 

Molly Edwards415
Kidsports

9.400 7.950 8.8259.050 35.225
23 31 8T 24 22T

22T

Kayla Drew404
Love

9.325 9.350 8.4008.150 35.225
27T 3T 29 33T 22T

22T

Kieran Norris396
Olympia

9.350 8.000 9.4508.300 35.100
26 29T 21T 9 24 

24 
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Laney Casterline401
NWK

9.250 8.550 8.7258.300 34.825
31 24 21T 27 25 

25 

Sofia Molina392
Powerhouse TNT

9.700 8.675 8.4507.850 34.675
10T 20T 31T 32 26 

26 

Julia Volesky407
Mary Jane's

9.275 8.150 8.7008.525 34.650
30 28 19T 28T 27 

27 

Avery Hernandez380
Olympia Hills

9.200 8.900 9.0007.500 34.600
33 14T 35 22 28 

28 

Lillian Campbell388
TAGS

9.525 8.500 8.7007.850 34.575
19T 25 31T 28* 29T

29T

Sophia Harris383
Star Center

9.225 7.900 8.7008.750 34.575
32 32 13 28* 29T

29T

Kylie Brown409
Mary Jane's

9.125 8.450 8.6258.175 34.375
34 26 28 31 31 

31 

Adaline Purcell385
Star Center

9.900 8.000 8.0258.000 33.925
2T 29T 30 36 32 

32 

Callie Brown382
Star Center

9.325 7.800 9.1507.350 33.625
27T 33 37 16T 33 

33 

Mia Perez384
Star Center

9.450 7.200 8.8007.450 32.900
22 35 36 25 34 

34 

Megan Mollica394
Alamo

8.900 7.300 8.4008.200 32.800
35T 34 25T 33T 35 

35 

Trinity Patterson414
Southern Coast

8.775 6.600 8.2758.200 31.850
37 38 25T 35 36 

36 

Sandra Falcon416
Kidsports

9.375 6.750 5.9006.775 28.800
24T 37 38 37 37 

37 

Meredith Hoopes397
Olympia

8.675 7.050 0.0007.700 23.425
38 36 33T 38 38 

38 
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